Technical Specification

Cable - Design&Features

Cable Functionality

Cable - Miscellaneous

External Color

Cable Length

Warranty

Warranty Products Returnable
Warranty Term (month)

Warranty Validation Criteria

Logistic

Pack Length (mm)
Pack Width (mm)
Pack Height (mm)
Pack Weight Brutto (kg)
Pieces in pack

Box Length (mm)

Box Width (mm)

Box Height (mm)

Box Weight Brutto (kg)
Packs in Box

Package Type

EAN Code

MD819ZM/A

APPLE Accessories - Lightning to USB Cable 2.0m
Brand: APPLE
EAN: 885909627448

Warranty: 12 month(s)

USB to Lightning Cable

White

2m

Yes
12 month(s)

Serial Number

80 mm
66 mm
25 mm
0.06 kg
1

144 mm
135 mm
148 mm
0.76 kg
10
Retail

885909627448

Please be informed that despite our best efforts we can't guarantee that published information and pictures do not
contain deficiencies or errors that can not be legal basis for claims.



